Main Features
Performance Platform
Intel® Xeon® Processor Scalable Family, 1U Rackmount
with 4 LAN Module & PCIEx16 extension
 �  1U compact rackmount size
 �  Single Intel® Xeon® processor scalable family (Skylake-EP),
Intel® Xeon® Gold 6152 processor (30.25M Cache, 2.10 GHz) 140W
 �  8 x DDR4 288-pin DIMM slots, support 2133/2400/2666 ECC & REG,

 � CE approval
 � FCC Class A
 � UL
NSA  7141
Product Overview
NEXCOM has released the 1U network security appliance NSA 7141 to take on more security workloads and lower energy consumption to contribute to a
greener world. Based on Intel® Xeon® processor scalable family (codenamed Purley), NEXCOM NSA 7141 features enhancements in computing performance,
system	responsiveness,	I/O	throughput	and	hardware	design	to	safeguard	network	traffic	for	both	enterprise	and	telecommunication	applications.	Support
PCIe x16 extension slot for more application use like AI engine or crypto/decrypt engine.
Performance Platform
Ordering Information
Barebone
 � NSA 7141 (P/N: TBD)
Model P/N Controller    Interface Type  Port Number Bypass/
Segment Expansion Slot Location Slot
NX 140F 10S20140F01X0   XL710-BM1 PCIe x8 4 SFP+ None None All Slot
NX 142F 10S20142F01X0 XL710-BM1 PCIe x8 4 SFP+ 2 bypass None All Slot
NX 142F-LR 10S20142F03X0 XL710-BM1 PCIe x8 4 SFP+ 2 bypass None All Slot
NX 120F 10S20120F00X0 X710-BM2 PCIe x8 2 SFP+ None None All Slot
NI 140F 10SK000NI02X0 i350AM4x1 PCIe x8 4 SFP None None All Slot
NI 180F 10S10180F01X0 i350AM4x2 PCIe x8 8 SFP None None All Slot
NI 142C 10SK000NI03X0 i350AM4x1 PCIe x8 4 Copper  2 bypass None All Slot
NI 180C 10S10180C01X0  i350AM4x2 PCIe x8 8 Copper None None All Slot
NI 184C 10S10184C01X0 i350AM4x2 PCIe x8 8 Copper 4 bypass None All Slot
NI 142F 10S10142F01X0 i350AM4x1 PCIe x8 4 SFP 2 bypass None All Slot
NI 121F 10S10121F01X0 i350AM2x1 PCIe x8 2 SFP 1 bypass None All Slot
NI 140C 10S10140C01X0 i350AM4x1 PCIe x8 4 Copper None None All Slot
NV 120F 10S50120F01X0 XXV710-AM2 PCIe x8 2 SPF28 None None All Slot
NC220Q28M 10S30022002X0 MT27708A0-FDCF-CE PCIe x16 2 QSFP28 None None  1,2/3,4
We reserve the right to change specifications and product descriptions at any time without prior notice. Last update: 12/21/2018